WINTER SERIES MATCH 1 - 17/7/2022

DIVISION ONE SCORES

Player

Nathan Roberts
Archie Lethbridge
Anthony Robb
Matthew McMillan
Reef Hardie

Division One Points Winners

Winner
Runner Up

DIVISION TWO SCORES

Player

Eloese Lethbridge
Colin Todd
Hamish Cook
James Vieritz
Ollie Roberts
Kamii Hardie
Rosie Wright
Marnie Walker
Xavier Payne

Division Two Points Winners

Winner
Runner Up

DIVISION THREE SCORES

Player

Nixon Smith

Josh Van Der Merwen
Harry McCafferty
Jake McCafferty
Conner Vieritz

Division Three Points Winners
Winner
Runner Up

Gross Score
38
41
45
48

Player

Nathan Roberts
Archie Lethbridge
Anthony Robb

Gross Score
45
47
48
50
48
50
52
53
56

Player
James Vieritz
Hamish Cook

Gross Score
43
48
48
56
46

Player
Nixon Smith

Nett Score
38
40
40
43

Points
10

5

5

Nett Score
36
38
34
33
38
41
40
40
40

Points
10
5

Nett Score
23
24
28
28
26

Points
10

Josh Van Der Merwen 5



